21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

1. LucaKuhn
Jayson Heinrich
Kasia Lorson
Ben Jung
Sebastian Eisenbarth
Alisha Schroder
Celine Motsch
Konstantin Hamsch
Oliver Schleich
Lennard Selig
Jonas Selzer
Laurin Wortmann
Lennox Bartsch
Zoe Schéape
Joshua Rasch
Maxence Oster
Noah Schmidt
Magalie Meyer
Samuel Maurer
Julius Selzer
Matthias Romp
Nina Oellerich
Mert 6zel
Marlon Birk
Jonas Frohlich
Lucca Agostini
David Gamrekeli
Nils Becker
Elena Anschiitz
Ewa Barth
Karolin Fixemer
Jonas Jung
Christina Brossette
Silas Fischer
Lars Hansen
Luca Kampler
Enzo Lauer
Emilie Keller
Jonathan Leinenbach
Leonard Wérister
Matteo Ludwig
Timo Baldes
Marko Jelicic
Lea-Malin Kasper
Laura Freichel
Tim Wasch
Nora Wortmann
Michelle Del3loch
Felix Ruhe
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Verein/Ort

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
ohne Verein

LC Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kollertal

TV Elm

TV Hulzweiler

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

ohne Verein

LSG Saarlouis
Saarguemines Triathlon
AC Diefflen

LSC Duppenweiler

TuS Ensdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ohne Verein

TC Bous

TuS Ensdorf

LG Berus

AC Diefflen

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
AC Diefflen

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
LAC EIm

Grundschule Haydnstral3e
LC Rehlingen

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

TV Elm

Forest-Runners

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Saarwellingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LC Rehlingen

LAC EIm

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
AC Diefflen

LSC Duppenweiler

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

TV Elm

Pl./AK
1.M9
2.M9
1.w9
1.M7
1.M8
2.W9
3.W9
3.M9
2.M8
2.M7
3.M7
3.M8
4.M9
4.W9
4.M8
1.M6
4.M7
1.ws8
5.M9
5.M7
6.M9
5.W9
5.M8
7.M9
6.M7
7.M7
6.M8
2.M6
6.W9
2.W8
3.W8
3.M6
1.wW6
7.M8
8.M7
9.M7
4.M6
1.w7
5.M6

10.M7
11.m7
6.M6
1.M5
2.W6
7.W9
12.mM7
1.W5
8.W9
13.M7

Zeit
4:25,0
4:27,3
4:27,5
4:29,3
4:31,4
4:32,7
4:32,9
4:33,7
4:34,0
4:44.2
4:45,4
4:48,0
4:50,1
4:53,3
4:54,4
4:55,0
4:56,7
4:56,8
4:59,6
5:00,3
5:01,2
5.02,8
5:06,4
5.08,8
5:08,9
5:10,3
5:11,4
5:11,6
5:12,7
5:13,5
5:15,8
5:17,1
5:18,4
5:20,2
5:21,5
5:27,4
5:28,1
5:28,9
5:28,9
5:35,8
5:36,1
5:36,4
5:37,1
5:37,2
5:37,7
5:39,1
5:43,3
5:44,3
5:45,7
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21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

1000 Meter

Pos. Name
50. Lena Simon
51. Henning Darm
52. Mathias Meeth
53. Bastian Reiber
54. Svenja Altmeyer
55. Lara Tornikidis
56. Alexander Oehling
57. Tobias Meeth
58. Nick Nolden
59. Josua Zentgraf
60. Morris Kelter
61. Joshua Debruille
62. Fynn Blass
63. Lotta Heinz
64. Nils Schneider
65. Samuel Recktenwald
66. Luca La Mattina
67. Fabiana Auer
68. Dominik Richter
69. Luca Gamrekeli
70. Sophie Lea Gross
71. Joline Comtesse
72. Johanna Becker
73. Lucas Walbach
74. Lenn Jungmann
75. Michael Kircher
76. Elena Sanfilippo
77. Till Wagner
78. Leonie Schmitt
79. Niklas Kirsch
80. Tobias Engels
81. Anna-Sophie Becker
82. Fiona Sutter
83. InaKeller
84. Anna Lina Weber
85. Matteo Philippi
86. Leo Koppe
87. Lena Blechschmidt
88. Leni Altmeyer
89. Emelie Resch
90. Selen Ciftci
91. Elina Befu3
92. Jolie Mahler
93. Johanna Loew
94. Jolien Klein
95. Tom Lay
96. Marlon Heinrich
97. Loren Kayli
98. Julia Reinstein

Verein/Ort

TV Elm

TV Elm

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
LC Rehlingen
Grundschule Haydnstral3e
LC Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
TV Saarwellingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarlouis

AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

TV Hulzweiler

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

KiTa Volklingen Haydnstra
AC Diefflen

Grundschule Haydnstral3e
TV Saarwellingen

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Elm

AC Diefflen

TV Saarwellingen

TV Elm

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Elm

KiTa Volklingen Haydnstra
TV Saarwellingen

KiTa Volklingen Haydnstra
KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
KiTa Vélklingen Haydnstra
KiTa Vélklingen Haydnstra
TV Elm

KiTa Volklingen Haydnstra
TV Elm

KiTa Vdlklingen Haydnstra
KiTa Vdlklingen Haydnstra
KiTa Vdlklingen Haydnstra

Pl./AK
9.W9
8.M9

14.M7
15.mM7
2.W7
3.W7
2.M5
3.M5
7.M6
16.M7
9.M9
8.M6
17.mM7
2.W5
9.M6
8.M8
18.M7
10.W9
4.M5
10.M6
4. W7
3.W6
4.W6
11.M6
5.M5
19.mM7
5.W6
6.M5
6.W6
12.M6
9.M8
11.W9
5.W7
3.W5
4. W5
13.M6
7.M5
5.W5
6.W5
7.W5
7.W6
8.W5
9.W5
10.W5
8.W6
8.M5
9.M5
11.W5
12.W5

Zeit
5:46,8
5:48,1
5:48,8
5:50,0
5:50,1
5:53,0
5:53,7
5:55,1
5:56,0
5:57,6
5:57,9
6:00,1
6:02,3
6:03,5
6:06,0
6:06,0
6:09,2
6:10,8
6:13,0
6:14,3
6:21,1
6:24,6
6:27,7
6:29,1
6:29,9
6:30,4
6:32,8
6:37,6
6:47,0
6:53,9
6:57,7
7:15,7
7:25,5
7:32,4
8:04,7
8:20,7
8:21,7
8:22,7
8:23,5
8:23,9
8:24,3
8:33,6
8:34,6
8:36,3
9:03,3
9:12,4
9:23,9

10:05,8
10:14,7
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21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

1290 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Marc Schumacher
Max Miiller
Marc Oellerich
Jonas Klasen
Jolina Schmitt
Luis Zeller
Florence Nitschmann
Hanno Wortmann
Neele Broschardt
Johannes Weh
Samira Jung
Vait Schape
Lilly Gerhard
Marcel Park
Simon Marion
David Schleidowitz
Tara Bour
Johannes Schneider
Joshua Schommer
Cecile Schwambach
Benedikt Becker
Olivia Janus
Alyssa Montag
Tim Jung
Tobias Brockmann
Jenny Lee Schmal
Moritz Thiele
Sebastian Del3loch
Jule Klein
Joshua Anschiitz
Tamerlan Apikov
Malena Bordin
Lars Urban
Lena Baldes
Emely Altmeyer
Anna Romp
Laura La Mattina
Janina Weber
Lisa Frost
Mira Sutter
Finja Schneider
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Verein/Ort

TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

TC Bous

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV lllingen

TV Elm

LG Saar 70

ohne Verein

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
LG Berus

TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
LG Berus

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

LAC EIm

LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

KiTa Vdolklingen Schuberts
LAC Elm

LAC Elm

ohne Verein

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LSG Saarlouis

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.M10
2.M11
2.M10
1.will
3.M11
2.W11
3.M10
3.W11
4.M10
1.wW10
4.M11
2.W10
5.M11
5.M10
6.M11
4.W11
6.M10
7.M10
5Ww11
7.M11
6.W11
7.W11
8.M10
8.M11
8.W1i1
9.M11

10.M11
3.W10

11.M11
9.M10
4. W10
10.M10
9.Wl11
10.w11
11.w11
5.W10
6.W10
7.W10
12.w11
8.W10

Zeit
5:06,0
5:12,2
5:20,2
5:23,2
5:27,8
5:30,1
5:40,4
5:42,6
5:52,2
5:53,4
5:56,4
5:58,5
6:01,5
6:03,3
6:06,5
6:07,5
6:08,3
6:08,3
6:11,0
6:11,8
6:12,9
6:13,2
6:15,7
6:16,2
6:18,2
6:21,3
6:24,2
6:25,4
6:34,8
6:35,5
6:36,6
6:47,0
6:50,1
6:53,5
7:14,2
7:28,2
7:29,8
7:45,6
7:46,0
7:46,4
7:52,3
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21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

2030 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Philipp Oehling
Maxim Waigel
Marius Wortmann
Paula Heinz
Michelle Nitschmann
Justin Hummel
Anabel Motsch
Paul Jung

Jonas Wittling
Colin Seiwert
Svenja Schumacher
Maksim Fixemer
Moritz Klein

Elias Schwanengel
Jurgen Waigel
Sarah Fischer

Nils Schnur

Julia Motsch
Nicole Miller

Lisa Marie Wilbois
Joline Morgane Seiwert
Carola Lorang
Femke Dorr
Michelle Kiefer
Dennis Bollbach
Selina Faltin
Tobias Steuer
Vanessa Smich
Janine Gassner
Annika Fendel
Lisa Martin

Felix Engel
Nathaniel Janus
Alexandra Jenner
Ines Schleidowitz

Verein/Ort

LG Saar 70

TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kollertal

LG Saar 70

TV lllingen

LC Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

AC Diefflen

LG Saar 70

LSG 98 Kodllertal

LG Saar 70

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LV Merzig
Triathlon-Freunde Saarlou
TV Rockershausen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TuS Ensdorf

LSC Dippenweiler
TV Elm

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
AC Diefflen

TuS Ensdorf

Pl./AK
1.M12
1.M13
2.M13
1.w13
2.W13
3.M13
1.w12
2.M12
4.M13
5.M13
2.W12
3.M12
4.M12
5.M12
6.M12
3.W12
7.M12
1.wW14
3.W13
4. W12
2.W14
5.W12
6.W12
4.W13
8.M12
5.W13
9.M12
7.W12
6.W13
8.W12
3.W14

10.M12
11.M12
7.W13
8.W13

Zeit
8:08,0
8:25,3
8:30,5
8:31,4
8:32,7
8:35,2
8:44,7
8:56,6
8:57,7
8:59,3
9:05,2
9:09,9
9:17,7
9:20,0
9:25,8
9:29,6
9:33,8
9:34,8
9:44,7
9:47,5
9:48,8
9:53,0
9:54,9

10:09,3
10:16,6
10:22,3
10:31,9
10:45,8
10:48,5
10:49,2
10:58,4
11:01,9
11:11,7
11:23,2
11:30,9
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21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

3320 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Philipp Wilbois
Eike Dorr
Karin Kiedel
Marek Winter
Cathleen Goll
Simon Schwindling
Isabella Merloni
Anja Wallacher
Jonas Sommer
Dominik Schitz
Val&eacuterie Buttel
Simone Schedler
Svenja Blum
Annette Ney
Carolin Salzmann
Annegret Hamsch
Karin Kapp
Brigitte Nisius
Monika Riedel
Renate Wax
Petra Grol3
Natalia Fixemer
Sabine Hinterweller
Anne-Barbel Schwarz
Annerose Hoffmann
Ulla Grof3
Ingrid Posse
Jutta Feller
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Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Saar 70

TV Homburg

TV Lebach

LG Saar 70

TV Rockershausen
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

ohne Verein

TV Lebach

TV Quierschied

LA Team Saar

TV Lebach

TV EIm

ohne Verein

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LA Team Saar

TV Lebach

Fribi Funrunners

TV 1861 St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M14
1.M15
1.W40
2.M14
1.W35
3.M14

1.WJugB
2.W35
4.M14
5.M14
1.W20
3.W35
2.W20
1.W45
2.WJugB
2.W45
1.W55
2.W40
1.W50
1.W60
2.W50
4.W35
3.W40
3.W45
2.W55
2.W60
3.W60
1.W75

Zeit
12:40,8
13:06,4
13:52,2
14:01,8
14:10,8
14:33,6
14:34,7
15:03,9
15:19,4
15:46,3
15:47,7
15:54,0
16:08,6
16:36,0
17:39,6
18:01,8
18:16,7
18:45,3
18:47,9
18:50,7
19:01,7
19:11,4
19:20,5
21:37,4
21:52,0
22:12,7
24:41,5
35:50,0
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21. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 17.11.2013

4060 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Rainer Augustin
Andreas Nickenig
Bengt Leibrock
Stefan Harig

Erik Theil3
Manfred Komenda
Thomas Feis
Timo Herrmann
Laurent Oster
Thomas Wirbel
Jorg Dietrich
Heiner Wolter
Reinhard Lippert
Stefan Salzmann
Joachim Grof3
Jerome Ebert
Peter Baldauf
Frank Hinterweller

Andr&eacute Kronberg

Udo Schwinn
Christian Sauer
Dirk Fixemer
Joshua Schmitt
Johannes Martin
Hans Jirgen Blum
Patrizio Merloni
Rolf Kunze

Tibor Csepregi
Joachim Merz
Stefan Feller
Philipp Keller
Roland Bernardon
Jan Philipp Keller
Oliver Loew
Marc Jungmann
Franz Feller
Gerd Noll

Detlef Stemmler
Julius Schmitt
Peter Schnapka
Gilbert Dorscheid

Verein/Ort

TV Saarwellingen

VT Zweibricken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
VfA Neunkirchen
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

LG DJK-SG Erbach-St. Ingb
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Saarguemines Triathlon
LA Team Quierschied
LC Warndt

VT Zweibrlcken

LC Warndt

ohne Verein

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Elm

Montis

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Warndt

TV Elm

ohne Verein

TV Homburg

LTF Kollertal

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
LG DJK-SG Erbach-St. Ingb
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Elm

TV Elm

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbacht
LTF Marpingen

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

TV St. Wendel

PI./AK
1.M30
1.M45
1.M20
1.M40
1.M35
1.M50
2.M40
2.M35
3.M40
4.M40
1.M55
2.M50
2.M55
2.M45
3.M45

1.MJugB
3.M55
5.M40
3.M35
4.M45
5.M45
6.M40
2.MJugB
3.MJugB
3.M50
6.M45
1.M60
4.M50
7.M40
7.M45
5.M50
2.M60
4.MJugB
4.M35
5.M35
1.M75
1.M70
8.M45
5.MJugB
1.M65
2.M75

Zeit
14:29,1
14:54,4
15:10,7
15:21,7
15:29,8
15:30,8
15:36,4
15:39,8
16:01,8
16:12,9
16:13,8
16:33,2
16:47,6
17:00,5
17:03,7
17:05,9
17:17,6
17:23,0
17:28,9
17:31,0
17:55,5
18:14,8
18:17,1
18:21,6
18:27,4
18:36,6
18:49,9
18:52,8
19:05,6
19:52,4
20:30,6
20:48,2
20:49,3
21:32,2
22:31,1
23:02,2
23:07,2
23:12,0
23:16,7
23:22,3
24:43,2
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8.12 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Julian Erhardt
Ramon Bernadon
Rainer Augustin
Thomas Dehaut
Sven Nitschmann
Frank Hawener
Frank Altmeier
Christian Daub
Timo Herrmann
Jorg Dietrich

Erik Theil3
Thomas Feis
Christian Seibel
Manfred Komenda
Alexander Zeiner
Georges Huther
Alexander Winter
Jurgen Hoffmann
Thorsten Birk
Frederic Volzke
Michael Grof3
Karin Riedel

Kai Gabriel

Ralf Fery

Stefan Schorr
Antonio Presti
Frank Hinterweller
Martin Maald
Joachim Grof3
Stefan Harig
Joachim Merz
Frank Laubscher
Rudolf Kammer
Dieter Meixner
Jurgen Dornfeld
Wolfgang Neurath
Reiner Wagner
Andreas Riedel
Frank Gal3
Stefan Feller
Robert Hoffmann
Martin Gross
Werner Mootz
Michael Hennrich
Franz Feller

Verein/Ort

SG Katek Grassau
LTF Marpingen

TV Saarwellingen

LLG Landstuhl

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG DJK-SG Erbach-St. Ingb
TV Saarwellingen

TV Lebach

Tri-Sport Saarlouis

Tri Saint Avold

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen
ohne Verein

TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen
ohne Verein

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LC Volklingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
ohne Verein

Grojos LTF Elversberg
VfA Neunkirchen

LG DJK-SG Erbach-St. Ingb
LC Vdlklingen

TV Saarwellingen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

LLG Waustweiler

ohne Verein

TV Bous

LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen
ohne Verein

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M30
1.M50
1.M40
1.mM45
2.M40
2.M20
1.M35
1.M55
2.M35
3.M40
4.M40
2.M50
3.M30
2.M45
3.M45
1.M60
3.M35
4.M30
4.M45
1.w40
5.M30
5.M40
5.M45
4.M35
6.M40
3.M50
6.M45
7.M40
8.M40
5.M35
4.M50
1.M65
2.M55
1.M70
3.M55
7.M45
9.M40
8.M45
4.M55

10.mM40
2.M70
9.M45
1.M75

Zeit
28:31,0
29:40,2
30:12,9
31:01,2
31:22,4
32:10,1
33:02,6
33:25,3
33:28,5
33:53,0
34:27,1
34:39,4
34:41,7
34:42,2
35:02,2
35:24,5
35:37,3
36:11,4
36:35,6
36:55,4
36:55,8
36:57,6
37:01,3
37:08,0
37:33,1
39:16,4
39:18,4
39:59,2
40:31,9
40:32,6
40:50,4
40:52,6
41:06,0
41:24,4
41:31,9
41:41,9
42:03,9
42:22,3
42:59,7
43:13,8
43:31,9
43:40,8
44:18,4
45:26,1
54:23,4
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